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CONTACT

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433
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ALL THE NOTEBOOKS YOU NEED
AND MORE!

VISIT US ONLINE OR IN-STORE.

250.384.0565 |
sales@monk.ca

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road

Victoria, BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria

250.475.2599

ASIGS

£
& [KONICA MINOLTA

Authorised Dealer

HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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FEBRUARY
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FURNISH YOUR DREAMS WITH 30 31 1 2 3 4 5
OUR INTERIORS BY MONK OFFICE TEAM!

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Family Day

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 1 2 3 4 5

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
250.384.0565 | 1.800.735.3433 BAs cs
sales@monk.ca -

& [KONICA MINOLTA

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom :Z:::Ze:l\lj;elﬂl:r 6 7 8 9 1 0 11 1 2
800 Viewfield Road 3335 Oak St., Victoria Authorized Dealer

CONTACT

Victoria,BC V9A4V1 250.475.2599

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CHOOSE FROM A WIDE VARIETY OF
FABRIC OPTIONS!

29 30 31 1 2

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE

250.384.0565 | 1.800.735.3433 BAs cs
sales@monk.ca -
S IKONICA MINOLTA

Authorised Dealer 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom HermanMiller
800 Viewfield Road 3335 Oak St., Victoria Authorized Dealer
Victoria, BC V9A 4V1 250.475.2599

CONTACT

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CONTACT

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433

250.384.0565 |

sales@monk.ca

GOING GREEN?
CONTACT US & WE CAN HELP!

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road

Victoria,BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria

250.475.2599

BASIGS

£
& [KONICA MINOLTA

Authorised Dealer

HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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16 17 18 19 20 21

Victoria Day

23 24 25 26 27 28

IN NEED OF A BUSINESS MACHINE UPGRADE?

CONNECT WITH OUR EXPERIENCED
MONK OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES TEAM!

30 31 1 2 3 4

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
250.384.0565 | 1.800.735.3433 BAS cs
sales@monk.ca -

S IKONICA MINOLTA

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom :l:::ze:,\[;;ﬂ:r 5 6 7 8 9 1 O 11
800 Viewfield Road 3335 Oak St., Victoria Authorized Dealer

CONTACT

Victoria, BC V9A4V1 250.475.2599

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CONTACT

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433

IF YOU'VE GOT THE TIME,
WE’VE GOT THE PENS!

250.384.0565 |
sales@monk.ca

4

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road

Victoria, BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria

250.475.2599

BASIGS

£
& [KONICA MINOLTA

Authorised Dealer

HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CONTACT

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433

DESIGNED FOR YOUR COMFORT!

250.384.0565 |

sales@monk.ca

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road

Victoria,BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria

250.475.2599
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-
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Authorised Dealer

HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CONTACT

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433

COME & GET ALL THE SUPPLIES
YOU NEED FOR BACK TO SCHOOL!

250.384.0565 |

sales@monk.ca

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road
Victoria, BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria

250.475.2599
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£
& [KONICA MINOLTA

Authorised Dealer

HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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WITH OUR SKILLED DRIVERS,
GET YOUR DELIVERIES ON TIME! National Day

for Truth &
Reconciliation
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PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
250.384.0565 | 1.800.735.3433 BAs cs
sales@monk.ca -

& [KONICA MINOLTA

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom :l::;ze:l\[/)l?l:r 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
800 Viewfield Road 3335 Oak St., Victoria Authorized Dealer

CONTACT

Victoria, BC V9A4V1 250.475.2599

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!
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CONTACT

FURNITURE CHANGES
EVERYTHING!

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE
1.800.735.3433

250.384.0565
sales@monk.ca

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom
800 Viewfield Road

Victoria,BC V9A4V1

3335 Oak St., Victoria
250.475.2599

BASIGS

& IKONICA MINOLTA
Authorised Dealer
HermanMiller
Authorized Dealer

VISIT MONK.CA/FIND-A-LOCATION FOR INFORMATION ON OUR EIGHT ISLAND RETAIL STORES!

JANUARY

SUN MON

03
10
6 17
24
30 3

TUE WED
04 05
m 12 13 14 15
18 19
25 26

FEBRUARY

SUN MON TUE

06
13
20
27

07
14
21
28

o1
[02:)
15
22

WED
02
09
16
23

THU

MARCH

SUN MON TUE

06
13
20
27

o1
[02:)
15
22
29

APRIL
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU
04 05
no12 03 04 05 06 07
18 19 00M 12 13 14
25 26 17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

OCTOBER

S

25

16

23

30

TUE WED THU
03 04 05
10 1 12 13
15 16 17 18 19
24 25 26
30 3

JUNE

05
12

26

MON

06
13

27

26

Thanksgiving

TUE

07
14

28

10

17

24

31

JULY

MON

04
n

25

TUE

05
12

26

WED

06
13

27

THU

07
14

28

27

1

18

25

AUGUST

SUN MON TUE WED

07
14
21
28

03
10
17
24
31

THU

28

12

19

26

SEPTEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU

04
n
18
25

05
12
19
26

06
13
20
27

07
14
21
28

29

13

20

27

OCTOBER

SUN MON TUE WED

02
09
16
23
30

03 04
10 N
17 18
24 25
31

05
12
19
26

THU

06
13

27

FRI

07
14

28

30

14

21

28

NOVEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU

DECEMBER

SUN

04
n
18
25

15

22

29

MON TUE WED

05
12
19
26

FRI
02
09
16
23
30




\///
E

@

@ 2022 Desk Wall Calendar V7.pdf 11 12/15/2021 9:07:30 AM

CONTACT
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BRIGHT AND JOYFUL

HOLIDAYS

PRINT YOUR CUSTOM CARDS & INVITATIONS
EARLY!

VISIT US, WE CAN HELP!

PRODUCTS, SERVICE & FURNITURE

250.384.0565 |
sales@monk.ca

1.800.735.3433

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom

800 Viewfield Road

Victoria,BC V9A4V1
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& [KONICA MINOLTA

Head Office / Distribution Furniture Showroom :Z:::Ze:l\ljl?lﬂl:r 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
800 Viewfield Road 3335 Oak St., Victoria Authorized Dealer
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